www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29094
1 Revision: 07-Jul-10
NTCALUG02 Series
Vishay BCcomponents
NTC Thermistors, Low Thermal Gradient Lug Sensors
Note
(1) Consult Vishay for automotive applications
PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS in millimeters
L1 L2 Ø D1 Ø D2 Ø D3 L3 T
45 ± 3 6 ± 1 3.7 8.5 4.1 16.8 0.8
D1
D2
TL3L1
L2
90294 a
D3
(4) (2)
(3)
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(kΩ) R25 TOL. B25/85 - VALUE
(K) B25/85 TOL. 12NC ORDERING CODE SAP MATERIAL NO.
4.7 ± 2 % 3984 ± 0.5 % - NTCALUG02A472G
4.7 ± 1 % 3984 ± 0.5 % - NTCALUG02A472F
5 ± 2 % 3984 ± 0.5 % - NTCALUG02A502G
10 ± 2 % 3984 ± 0.5 % 2381 645 90294 NTCALUG02A103G
10 ± 1 % 3984 ± 0.5 % - NTCALUG02A103F
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
NTCALUG02 Series
NTC Thermistors, Low Thermal
Gradient Lug Sensors
Vishay BCcomponents
Document Number: 29094 For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com www.vishay.com